Choose Your W
ay to O
rder.
Year
LED Light Engine Core
1. The IP65/IP67 light engine does not include
    driver;
2. As easy-for-use spare for quick repair or
    replacement;
3. Two types of light engine, 30W and 50W, at
    your choice.
LED High Bays S
Ordering Information
Complete Light Fixture
1. Complete light fixture, fully tested before
    shipping;
2. Easy for installation;
3. Up to 4 mounting options.
1. The IP65/IP67 light engine comes with
    Meanwell driver;
2. DIY your light fixture with E-Lite light engine
    easily;
3. Two types of light engine, 30W and 50W, at
    your choice.
LED Light Engine c/w Dirver
Complete Light Fixture in
Parts & Pieces
1. Well packaged parts and pieces for complete
    fixture assembly;
2. Substantial saving in customs duties and
    lower shipping cost.
Leader in Led solutions
Year
MD HB
50 - 50W
90 - 90W
120 - 120W
150 - 150W
200 - 200W
300 - 300W
450 - 450W
Ordering Example: EL-MD-150-HB-03-01-01-01-01-03
01 - 2500~3500K
02 - 3500~4500K
03 - 4500~5500K
droC rewoPtnuoMgnitaR PIytilibammiDelgnA maeBerutarepmeT ruoloCrewoP
01 - 3m Australian standard cord c/w plug
02 - 1m European standard cord
03 - 1m American standard cord
04 - Others
01 - IP65
02 - IP67
01 - Hanging Ring01 - Undimmable
02 - Dimmable
01 - 120 Degree
Beam Angle
Ordering Example: EL-MD-50-03-01-01
30W(120 Degree)
50W(120 Degree)
Note: In case other power cord
required, please contact the
sales/service personnel.
Note: 2500~4500K
LEDs may cause longer
delivery time.
MD
30 - 30W
50 - 50W
01 - IP65
02 - IP6701 - 120 Degree
01 - 2500~3500K
02 - 3500~4500K
03 - 4500~5500K
Colour Temperature
Note: 2500~4500K
LEDs may cause longer
delivery time.
Note: Dimmability may
cause longer delivery
time.
02 - 1/2”NPT Conduit Mounting
03 - Ceiling Surface Mount
Note: In case other mounting
method required, please
contact the sales/service
personnel.
04 - Universal Hanging Bracket
IP RatingPower
Leader in Led solutions